DINOV23
13:14:456 (B

COMMUNILITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF ¥
SCRATCHED
FAVCRITES

52.00
CRPER

1st
Z2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
DT) REPORTING DATE: OINOVZ23

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL O01NOVZ3

Y
INESH : 10/4/8/6
RUNNERS : NCNBE

10
PAYS (u
RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
10 3.60
4
8
6
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
10/4 37.20
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS
10/4/8 79.80
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

10/4/8/6 425.30

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

5 Dollars)
Place

3.40
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

18.60

$0.50 PAYS
39.90

$0.10 PAYS
49.53

Show

2.40
5.80
4.490

{US Dolliars)

{US Dollars)

(US Pollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUR
AT LAUREL PARK




01NOVZ23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

13:45:17 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: O01NCVZ23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01NOV23
RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/6/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
GRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 2.80 2.10
2nd 6 6.00
3rd 5
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/6 18.20 9.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/6/5 28.50 14.25
Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
2/6/5/4 454 .50 45.45

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
10/2 7.40 3.70

(US

(us

(Us

(0s

Show

2.10
5.40
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars}

Dollars)

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 1



O1INOV23

14:15:07 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01NOV23

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 6

Z2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
G/4/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/1/5

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/6

$2.

51.

51.

§2.

PRICE REPORT
01NOVZ3

Win

00 PAYS
16.4¢

00 PAYS
51.50

G0 PAYS
117.20

00 PAYS
11.20

AmT/MRZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)
Place

2.80
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

8.20

$0.50 PAYS
25.75

30.10 PAYS
11.72

$1.00 PAYS
5.60

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.40
2.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1



O1INOV23
14:44:44 (EDT)

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
COFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 1

3rd 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
T/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/1/%6

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
T/1/6/5

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
6/7

PIMLICC COMMUNITY
LAUREL Q1NOVZ23

$2.

51.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

5.40

00 PAYS
§1.80

00 .PAYS
622.40

00 PAYS
2678.50

00 PAYS3
30.20

01NOVZ3

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US bollars)

S1.

50,

50.

51.

Flace

00 PAYS
30.%0

50 PAYS
311.2¢C

10 PRYS
267,85

GO0 PAYS
15.10

(Us

(Us

{US

PRCCOOZ2
PAGE# 1

Show

2.40
3.89
19.490

Dollars)

Collars)

Dollars}

Dollars)



OINOVZ23
15:16:54 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0OlNOVZ3

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/3/%6

Daily Double
OFFTICIAL
/4

2.

51.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
11.60

00 PAYS
45.40

00 PAYS
141.20

0C PAYS
22.860

01NOVZ3

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
5.80

50 PAYS
22.70

10 PAYS
14.12

00 PAYS
i1.30

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.00
3.20

Dollars)

Gollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOCGZ
PAGE# 1



CiNOVZ3 PRICE REPORT
15:45:22(EDT) REPORTING DATE: OINCGV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O1NOVZ3
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 7/5/3/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (US Doillars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
st 7 4.60 3.00
2nd 5 7.20
3rd 3
4th [
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/5 46.20 23.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/5/3 . 66.10 33.05
Buperiecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/5/3/6 406.50 40.65

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
471 11.60

51.

00 PAYS
5.80

(Us

Show

2.20
3.20
Z2.60

Pollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ
PAGE$# 1



01NOV23 PRICE REPORT

16:15:36 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL C1NOV23
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 4/7/5/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 4

Znd 7

3rd 5

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/5/71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/4

52.

53,

51.

52.

Win

13.60C

00 PAYS
74.60

00 PAYS
145.90

00 PAYS
1118.80

00 PAYS
53.60C

01NOV23

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
37.30

50 PAYS
72.95

10 PAYS
111.88

00 PAYS
26.80

(Us

Show

5.20
5.00
4.20

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 1



0DINQV23 PRICE REPORT

16:47:49{EDT) REPORTING DATE: {1NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL O1NHOVZ23

RACE : B8

SOURCE A

ORDER CF FINISH 1/8/7/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 1 9.20

2nd 8

3rd 7

4th 3

Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.
1/8 43,00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.
/877 127 .30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS S0.
1/8/7/3 691.50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.
4/1 §7.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

Place

00 PAYS
21.50

50 PAYS
63.65

10 PAYS
62.15

00 PAYS
48.7¢C

(us

(US

{US

Show

3.40
3.40
10.60

Dollars}

Dollars)

Doillars)

boliars)



01NOV23 PRICE REPORT
17:14:59(EDT) REPORTING DATE: O1NOV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL O1NCVZ3
RACE : 9

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/8/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (U5 bollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 4 19.80 8.80
2nd 8 3.60
3rd 5
41th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
4/8 66.80 33.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $31.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
4/8/5 296.50 148.25
Superfecta
QFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/8/5/3 20643.30 2064.33

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4 ] 51.0¢C

51.

00 PAYS
25.50

{Us

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

7.00
3.40
5.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 1



O01NOVZ3 PRICE REPQORT amT/MAZ 21.7.0 PRCOCO2
17:44:45(EDT} REPORTING DATE: OINOVZ23 PAGEH# 1

COMMUNITY: PTMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 0O1NCOVZ3
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/2/8/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 1 10.60 6.20 4.60

2nd 2 8.80 5.80

3rd 8 11.20

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.0C PAYS (US Dollars}
1/2 61.20 30.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50,50 PAYS {US Dcllars}
1/2/8 556.50 278.25

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.1C PAYS (US Deollars)
1/2/78/3 9233.60 923.3%6

Daily boubhle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (UGS Dollars}
4/1 253.60 126.80



O1NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 01NOV23

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : ©

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1lst 6

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/7/4/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/6

§2.

5.

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
18:16:02 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

00 PAYS
91.40

0o PAYS
148.8¢C

00 PAYS
2596.00

00 PAYS
41.40C

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

O1INOV23

{US Dcllars)
Place

4.20
17.00

$1.00 PAYS

45.70

$0.50 PAYS
F4.45

$0.10 PAYS
259.60

$1.00 PAYS
20.70

(Us

(Us

(03

Show

3.20
7.40
3.20

bPolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



C1NOVZ3
18:46:36(EDT)

PRICE REFPORT
REFORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 7
3rd L]
4th i3
Exacta
CFFICIAL
177
Trifecta
OFFICIAT
1/7/9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/7/%/13

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
6/1

LAUREL O1NOV23

1/7/9/13

Win

12.60

$2.00 PAYS
152.00

$1.00 PAYS
2201.50

$1.00 PAYS
4365.20

$2.00 PAYS
66.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
01INOV23

(US beollars)
Place

6.80
8.60

$1.00 PAYS

76.00

$0.50 PAYS
1100.75

50,10 PAYS
436.52

$1.00 PAYS
33.40

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH 1

Show

8.20
5.40
11.40

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Decllars)

(US Dollars)



01NOV23
19:18:08 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 01NOVZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 0OlNOVZ3
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/8/4/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 1C

$2.00 PAYS {u
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OIrFICIAL
1lst 7 25.40
2nd 3
3rd 4
4th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/8 405.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/8/ALL 237.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.,00 PAYS

7/8/4/ALL 5403.30
Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
i/7 311.60

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

S Dellars)
Place

14.60
30.20

31.00 PAYS

202.60

$0.50 PAYS
118.55

$0.10 PAYS
540.3¢

$1.00 PAYS
155,80

{(Us

fus

Show

9.80
2.80
8.60

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
BAGE# 1



01NOVZ3 PRICE REPORT
19:51:22 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: (01NQV23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL C1lNOV23
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/311/7/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 9
FAVORITES : 13

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 13 7.20 4.60
2nad 11 6.00
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS .00 PAYS
13/11 32.20 16.10
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .50 PAYS
13/11/7 73.00 356.50
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS .10 PAYS
13/11/7/10 316.00 31.60
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS .00 PAYS
7/13 139.60 69.80

(US

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

3.20
3.4¢0
3.80

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQO2
PAGEH# 1



